
Resultatlista  IPRK  3  Umeå  2015
Datum:  2015-‐02-‐11
Plats:  Dragonens  friidrottshall,  Umeå
Tävlingsledare:  Anneli  Johansson
Eltid:  Mattias  Nilsson
Starter:  Jonas  Sundström

60m

Heat  1

Plac Namn Klubb Tid
1 Johan  Lilja-‐95 Sundsvalls  FI 7.07
2 Andreas  Rosén-‐92 IFK  Umeå 7.29
3 Ludwig  Olofsson-‐98 Bodens  FIF 7.36
4 Anton  Korzhavyi-‐94 IFK  Umeå 7.51

Heat  2

Plac Namn Klubb Tid
1 Daniel  Eriksson-‐96 IF  Vingarna 7.68
2 Simon  Hällman-‐96 IFK  Umeå 7.78
3 Evelina  Nilsson-‐94 Skellefteå  AIK 7.85
4 Isabelle  Eriksson-‐86 IFK  Lidingö 8.15

Heat  3

Plac Namn Klubb Tid
1 Paula  Israelsson-‐96 Umedalens  IF 8.30
2 Minna  Södermark-‐97 IFK  Umeå 8.48
3 Lova  Stenberg-‐02 IFK  Umeå 8.63
4 Emmy  Backeström-‐97 Umedalens  IF 8.65

Heat  4

Plac Namn Klubb Tid
1 Jenni  Sandgren-‐98 Timrå  AIF 8.61
2 Ellen  Tyni  Bogdanoff-‐98 Nedre  Soppero  IK 8.74
3 Irma  Jakobsson-‐00 Umedalens  IF 8.75
4 Ellen  Karlsson-‐01 IFK  Umeå 8.99

Samlad  Resultatlista

Plac Namn Klubb Tid
1 Johan  Lilja-‐95 Sundsvalls  FI 7.07 1  M
2 Andreas  Rosén-‐92 IFK  Umeå 7.29 2  M



3 Ludwig  Olofsson-‐98 Bodens  FIF 7.36 3  M
4 Anton  Korzhavyi-‐94 IFK  Umeå 7.51 4  M
5 Daniel  Eriksson-‐96 IF  Vingarna 7.68 5  M
6 Simon  Hällman-‐96 IFK  Umeå 7.78 6  M
7 Evelina  Nilsson-‐94 Skellefteå  AIK 7.85 1  K
8 Isabelle  Eriksson-‐86 IFK  Lidingö 8.15 2  K
9 Paula  Israelsson-‐96 Umedalens  IF 8.30 3  K
10 Minna  Södermark-‐97 IFK  Umeå 8.48 4  K
11 Jenni  Sandgren-‐98 Timrå  AIF 8.61 5  K
12 Lova  Stenberg-‐02 IFK  Umeå 8.63 6  K
13 Emmy  Backeström-‐97 Umedalens  IF 8.65 7  K
14 Ellen  Tyni  Bogdanoff-‐98 Nedre  Soppero  IK 8.74 8  K
15 Irma  Jakobsson-‐00 Umedalens  IF 8.75 9  K
16 Ellen  Karlsson-‐01 IFK  Umeå 8.99 10  K

200m

Plac Namn Klubb Tid

1 Isabelle  Eriksson-‐86 IFK  Lidingö 26.19
2 Minna  Södermark-‐97 IFK  Umeå 28.30
3 Emmy  Backeström-‐97 Umedalens  IF 28.80
4 Lova  Stenberg-‐02 IFK  Umeå 29.92

Plac Namn Klubb Tid

1 Anna  Hillbom-‐97 Gällivare  SK 28.28
2 Jenni  Sandgren-‐98 Timrå  AIF 29.30
3 Irma  Jakobsson-‐00 Umedalens  IF 30.25

Plac Namn Klubb Tid

1 Johan  Lilja-‐95 Sundsvalls  FI 22.33
2 Andreas  Almlöf-‐95 Hammarby  IF 23.19
3 Simon  Hällman-‐96 IFK  Umeå 25.02

Plac Namn Klubb Tid

1 Linus  Kapstad-‐00 Umedalens  IF 24.16
2 Linus  Tegenborg  Sjöström-‐00 Umedalens  IF 26.07

Samlad  Resultatlista

Heat  1

Heat  2

Heat  3

Heat  4



Plac Namn Klubb Tid
1 Johan  Lilja-‐95 Sundsvalls  FI 22.33 1  M
2 Andreas  Almlöf-‐95 Hammarby  IF 23.19 2  M
3 Linus  Kapstad-‐00 Umedalens  IF 24.16 3  M
4 Simon  Hällman-‐96 IFK  Umeå 25.02 4  M
5 Linus  Tegenborg  Sjöström-‐00 Umedalens  IF 26.07 5  M
6 Isabelle  Eriksson-‐86 IFK  Lidingö 26.19 1  K
7 Anna  Hillbom-‐97 Gällivare  SK 28.28 2  K
8 Minna  Södermark-‐97 IFK  Umeå 28.30 3  K
9 Emmy  Backeström-‐97 Umedalens  IF 28.80 4  K
10 Jenni  Sandgren-‐98 Timrå  AIF 29.30 4  K
11 Lova  Stenberg-‐02 IFK  Umeå 29.92 5  K
12 Irma  Jakobsson-‐00 Umedalens  IF 30.25 6  K

Plac Namn Klubb Tid

1 Magnus  Rosenqvist-‐88 IFK  Umeå 55.08
2 Hjalmar  Olsson-‐96 Umedalens  IF 55.43

Plac Namn Klubb Tid

1 Jessica  Edlund-‐95 Umedalens  IF 60.44
2 Matilda  Brännström-‐98 Umedalens  IF 62.09
3 Elsa  Olsson-‐98 Umedalens  IF 62.90

Plac Namn Klubb Tid
1 Wilhelm  Olofsson-‐00 IFK  Umeå 2:52.87 1  M
2 Oskar  Bäckström-‐97 IFK  Umeå 3:01.94 2  M
3 Anders  Hofer-‐69 IFK  Umeå 3:06.19 3  M
4 Klara  Hofer  Mattsson-‐00 IFK  Umeå 3:44.53 1  K
-‐ Frida  Wallström-‐95 IFK  Umeå dnf
-‐ Daniel  Eriksson-‐96 IF  Vingarna dnf

Plac Namn Klubb Tid

1 Linus  Nilsson-‐00 Umedalens  IF 1.54

Plac Namn Klubb Tid

1 Jessica  Lahti-‐98 Nedre  Soppero  IK 1.25

Höjd  M

Höjd  K

1000m

400m  M

400m  K



-‐ Ellen  Tyni  Bogdanoff-‐98 Nedre  Soppero  IK NM

Plac Namn Klubb Tid

1 Mattias  Lindberg-‐90 Skellefteå  AIK 17.92
2 Anton  Andersson-‐96 Umedalens  IF 15.77
3 Tommy  Kristiansson-‐86 Falu  IK 15.07

Plac Namn Klubb Tid

1 Amanda  Eriksson-‐90 Falu  IK 1692
2 Frida  Bååth-‐97 Timrå  AIF 1515

Vikt  K  (9,08  kg)

Vikt  M  (15,88  kg)


